®
®
INOX-MKT-SMARTLOCK
V:20221013
APPLICATION
INOX ISM7000 BLE mortise lock is a perfect gateway
solution across commercial, residential, mixed-use,

®
HOW TO ORDER ISM7000 SMART MORTISE ENTRY SET
HOW TO ORDER LOCKSETS
Use the sequence below to order or specify mortise locksets. Please see price book for parts or additional service upcharges.
PLATE
202 205 221 243
345 346
244 276
201
LEVER LOCK
Deadbolt Entry without Toggle
INOX Smart Mortise Plate Lever Lock Bluetooth Reader/Writer Finish Handing
ISM SFR 243 -MC7438 BRW 32D LH
1 2 3 4 5 6
HANDING
RH = Right Hand      LH = Left Hand      RHR = Right Hand Reverse  LHR = Left Hand Reverse
FINISH5
6
Standard:
32D C19G C19 CGY CDB
32 PVD4
318 319 320
SFR